
Partner Contact email Phone ST

WSCA NASPO

Software Information Systems (SIS) Frank Cupolo fcupolo@thinksis.com 502-777-1119 KY

Software Information Systems (SIS) Karen Smallwood ksmallwood@thinksis.com 859-398-3222 KY

Rount Tower Technologies (RTT) Kayla Pitman Kayla.Pitman@roundtower.com (513) 307-2944 KY

Rount Tower Technologies (RTT) Dan Perkins Dan.Perkins@roundtower.com (502) 655-8093 KY

Rount Tower Technologies (RTT) Pat Haller Pat.Haller@roundtower.com KY

SHI Tom Wampler Tom_Wampler@shi.com 502-254-9964 KY

CDW Government LLC Michael Musser michmus@cdwg.com 312-705-8948 KY
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